UNI-BRIGHT

Mime Pendel 48 schwarz 2700K DALI
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Referenz

Dimensionen
Material
Farbe

LED

Farbtemperatur

Lumen

CRI
Abstrahlwinkel
IP

Kabelldnge

Energielabel

Bemerkungen

* Treiber nicht inbegriffen
» Kabel 1,5m, einstellbar

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

CCT2700K 1100Im

LVTMIP27DAB

128 x diam. 128 mm
Aluminium

Schwarz - RAL 9005
Bridgelux 2835 SMD
2700K

1100Im

>90

120°

IP20

1500 mm

G

BTW BE 0431.540.033

CRI>90

RPR Antwerpen, abteilung Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/de/kontakt#form

